License Fee: Granted: License No.

APPLICATION FOR LICENSE
To Place, Operate, Maintain or Use Automatic Amusement Devices
City of Trenton

Name of Applicant Address

Operator []
Owner []
Distributor [_]

SS# Date of Birth

Name of Corporation

Business Phone Number Machine Location

Name of Distributor
Distributor Address

Is Application for Renewal? New Owner?

Number of Machines

Music Machines

Amusement Machines, including Pool Tables

Owner/Operator Fees Distributor Fees

Site Fees $60.00 up to 10 Machines
Music Machine $75.00 up to 20 Machines
1-3 Machines (other)  $30.00 per up to 30 Machines
each additional $50.00 up to 40 Machines

More than 40 Machines

STATE OF NEW JERSEY
COUNTY OF MERCER

$100.00
$150.00
$200.00
$250.00
$400.00

, being duly sworn according to law, on his oath deposes and

says that he has read and fully understood all the questions pertaining to such application and that all the

foregoing answers, statements and declarations made thereto are absolutely true in all respects.

Signature of Applicant
Sworn and subscribed to before me this

Day of

Signature of Officer administering oath

Title of such Officer



