

License Fee: _____ Granted: _____ License No. _____

APPLICATION FOR LICENSE
To Place, Operate, Maintain or Use Automatic Amusement Devices
City of Trenton

Operator
Owner
Distributor

Name of Applicant _____

Address _____

SS# _____

Date of Birth _____

Name of Corporation _____

Business Phone Number _____

Machine Location _____

Name of Distributor _____

Distributor Address _____

Is Application for Renewal? _____

New Owner? _____

Number of Machines

Music Machines _____

Amusement Machines, including Pool Tables

Owner/Operator Fees

Site Fees	\$60.00
Music Machine	\$75.00
1-3 Machines (other)	\$30.00 per
each additional	\$50.00

Distributor Fees

up to 10 Machines	\$100.00
up to 20 Machines	\$150.00
up to 30 Machines	\$200.00
up to 40 Machines	\$250.00
More than 40 Machines	\$400.00

STATE OF NEW JERSEY
COUNTY OF MERCER

_____, being duly sworn according to law, on his oath deposes and says that he has read and fully understood all the questions pertaining to such application and that all the foregoing answers, statements and declarations made thereto are absolutely true in all respects.

Signature of Applicant

Sworn and subscribed to before me this

Day of _____

Signature of Officer administering oath

Title of such Officer